P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y.  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y.
Setting the New Industry Standard in Airless Spraying
• Tested to outperform and outlast all other sprayers in the market
• Designed to withstand the harshest environmental conditions
• Easily handles the toughest protective coatings and corrosion control applications
• Provides material tracking, system diagnostics and runaway control
• More configurations mean you get the right tool for any airless spraying job
Xtreme

• Material usage
• Optional accessory
Use the Smart Numbering System!
The six-digit Smart Numbering System can help you order quickly and accurately.
Simply follow the diagram for the part you want and build your order.
Example:
X46DH2 is a 46:1,
De-Ice, heavy-duty,
bare package with DataTrak
Notes: Packages sold with XSeal_LTH packings only. Packages sold with built-in filter only. Complete packages sold with
XTR-7 gun, 50 ft x 3/8 hose and 6 ft x 1/4 whip hose. Wall-mount packages are only available bare, but include 10 ft suction
hose with 55 gal suction tube.
Product Identifier:
X=Xtreme Sprayer
Package Ratio:
25: 3400cc motor/290cc lower 50: 6500cc motor/250cc lower
30: 3400cc motor/220cc lower 55: 3400cc motor/115cc lower
35: 2200cc motor/115cc lower 60: 6500cc motor/220cc lower
40: 3400cc motor/180cc lower 70: 6500cc motor/180cc lower
45: 6500cc motor/290cc lower 90: 6500cc motor/145cc lower
46: 3400cc motor/145cc lower
Motor Type:
D: De-Icing L: Low Noise
Motor Type:
H: Heavy-Duty Cart W: Wall-Mount
Package/DataTrak:
1: Complete package with DataTrak 4: Bare package without DataTrak
2: Bare package with DataTrak 5: Complete hopper package with DataTrak
3: Complete package without DataTrak 6: Complete hopper package without Data
Example:
P70DC2 is a 70:1
De-Ice, with built-in
filter and no air control
Note: Packages sold with XSeal_LTH packings only.
Product Identifier:
P=Xtreme Pump
Pump Ratio:
25: 3400cc motor/290cc lower 50: 6500cc motor/250cc lower
30: 3400cc motor/220cc lower 55: 3400cc motor/115cc lower
35: 2200cc motor/115cc lower 60: 6500cc motor/220cc lower
40: 3400cc motor/180cc lower 70: 6500cc motor/180cc lower
45: 6500cc motor/290cc lower 90: 6500cc motor/145cc lower
46: 3400cc motor/145cc lower
Motor/DataTrak:
D: De-Icing: None L: Low Noise: None
E: De-Icing: DataTrak M: Low Noise: DataTrak
Lower Material:
C: Carbon Steel
Filter/Air Controls:
1: No built-in filter, no air controls 3: No built-in filter, air controls
2: Built-in filter, no air controls 4: Built-in filter, air controls
Example:
L115C1 is a 115cc
Xtreme lower with
no built-in filter
Product Identifier:
L = Xtreme Lower
Lower Volume:
085: 85cc Xtreme 220: 220cc Xtreme
115: 115cc Xtreme 250: 250cc Xtreme
145: 145cc Xtreme 290: 290cc Xtreme
180: 180cc Xtreme
Lower Material:
C: Carbon Steel
Filter/Packings:
1: No built-in filter with Xtreme Seal (3) Leather (2)
2: Built-in filter with Xtreme Seal (3) Leather (2)
3: No built-in filter with TuffStack (5)
4: Built-in filter with TuffStack (5)
H x x x x x
Xtreme-Duty High-Pressure Hoses 4500 psi 5600 psi 7250 psi
Choose the Right Hose for the Job